one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

03-01115 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

11/17/2003 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
11/25/2003 Final action: 11/25/2003

Consider recommendations regarding amendments to contracts for treatment services for fiscal year
2003-04 as follows:

a) Approve and execute an amendment to the contract with Family Life Counseling Center for
treatment and drug testing services in Santa Maria in the amount of $229,900 for a total contract in
the amount of $491,900;

b) Approve and execute an amendment to the contract with Zona Seca, Inc. for treatment services in
Santa Barbara and Lompoc in the amount of $117,100 for a total contract in the amount of $457,100.

ALCOHOL, DRUG AND MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

Attachments: 1. Board Letter
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/12/2013 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Acted on as follows: Pass

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

